GYMNASTICS!

July 10th-12th, 2014
Levallois (FRA)

24th FIG Acrobatic Gymnastics World Championships

Competition Schedule

As of WED 9 JUL 2014

Date

Time

Event

THU 10 JUL

11:00
11:00
13:30
13:30
15:40
17:45
17:45

Competition - Day 1
Women's Pair - Balance
Men's Pair - Dynamic
Women's Group - Balance
Mixed Pair - Dynamic
Men's Group - Dynamic
Women's Pair - Dynamic

Men's Pair - Balance

FRI'11 JUL

11:00
11:00
13:30
13:30
15:40
18:00
18:27

Competition - Day 2

Men's Pair - Combined
Women's Pair - Combined
Women's Group - Dynamic
Mixed Pair - Balace

Men's Group - Balance
Women's Pair - Final

Men's Pair - Final

SAT 12 JUL

10:00
10:00
12:10
16:30
17:05
17:40

Competition - Day 3
Women's Group - Combined
Mixed Pair - Combined
Men's Group - Combined
Mixed Pair - Final

Women's Group - Final

Men's Group - Final

Note:
Schedule is subject to change
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