



July 10th-12th, 2014 Levallois (FRA)

Competition Schedule

As of WED 9 JUL 2014

Date	Time	Event
THU 10 JUL		Competition - Day 1
	11:00	Women's Pair - Balance
	11:00	Men's Pair - Dynamic
	13:30	Women's Group - Balance
	13:30	Mixed Pair - Dynamic
	15:40	Men's Group - Dynamic
	17:45	Women's Pair - Dynamic
	17:45	Men's Pair - Balance
FRI 11 JUL		Competition - Day 2
	11:00	Men's Pair - Combined
	11:00	Women's Pair - Combined
	13:30	Women's Group - Dynamic
	13:30	Mixed Pair - Balace
	15:40	Men's Group - Balance
	18:00	Women's Pair - Final
	18:27	Men's Pair - Final
SAT 12 JUL		Competition - Day 3
	10:00	Women's Group - Combined
	10:00	Mixed Pair - Combined
	12:10	Men's Group - Combined
	16:30	Mixed Pair - Final
	17:05	Women's Group - Final
	17:40	Men's Group - Final





